
MOT History Report

Colour

MV54PZD

FORD GALAXY
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Silver Petrol 3 September 2004

7 November 2024

MOT History

PASS

Date Tested
6 November 2023

Mileage
136,099

MOT Test Number
583470830518

Test Location Expiry Date
7 November 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
3 November 2023

Mileage
136,099

MOT Test Number
934188632662

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
8 November 2022

Mileage
130,350

MOT Test Number
180195189716

Test Location Expiry Date
7 November 2023

FAIL

Date Tested
31 October 2022

Mileage
130,296

MOT Test Number
958586676994

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
29 October 2021

Mileage
126,744

MOT Test Number
770041459258

Test Location Expiry Date
6 November 2022

PASS

Date Tested
7 November 2020

Mileage
122,833

MOT Test Number
280556174709

Test Location Expiry Date
6 November 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
6 November 2020

Mileage
122,832

MOT Test Number
287770399501

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
26 April 2019

Mileage
115,260

MOT Test Number
694095976135

Test Location Expiry Date
6 November 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
26 April 2019

Mileage
115,260

MOT Test Number
144596775945

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
9 May 2018

Mileage
110,176

MOT Test Number
150916694946

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2019

PASS

Date Tested
4 May 2017

Mileage
106,553

MOT Test Number
360195114556

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
4 May 2017

Mileage
106,553

MOT Test Number
627320138055

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
18 April 2016

Mileage
94,728

MOT Test Number
536030940228

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2017

PASS

Date Tested
24 April 2015

Mileage
81,409

MOT Test Number
206534115485

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
24 April 2015

Mileage
81,409

MOT Test Number
859964815119

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
22 April 2014

Mileage
67,904

MOT Test Number
636102814122

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2015
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PASS

Date Tested
24 October 2013

Mileage
65,325

MOT Test Number
699977193242

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2014

PASS

Date Tested
3 May 2013

Mileage
62,137

MOT Test Number
287183323423

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2014

PASS

Date Tested
1 November 2012

Mileage
58,611

MOT Test Number
706646802391

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2013

PASS

Date Tested
4 May 2012

Mileage
56,096

MOT Test Number
256975622460

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2013

FAIL

Date Tested
4 May 2012

Mileage
56,096

MOT Test Number
305915322145

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
3 November 2011

Mileage
52,823

MOT Test Number
609457301333

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2012

PASS

Date Tested
10 May 2011

Mileage
47,995

MOT Test Number
229730031117

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2012

PASS

Date Tested
1 November 2010

Mileage
45,417

MOT Test Number
823875700381

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2011

PASS

Date Tested
11 May 2010

Mileage
41,155

MOT Test Number
200171530175

Test Location Expiry Date
10 May 2011
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PASS

Date Tested
5 November 2009

Mileage
38,057

MOT Test Number
303099409308

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2010

PASS

Date Tested
7 May 2009

Mileage
34,796

MOT Test Number
281167829426

Test Location Expiry Date
7 May 2010

FAIL

Date Tested
7 May 2009

Mileage
34,796

MOT Test Number
102237829178

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
11 November 2008

Mileage
32,975

MOT Test Number
194286218353

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2009

PASS

Date Tested
8 May 2008

Mileage
28,341

MOT Test Number
253169828187

Test Location Expiry Date
7 May 2009

PASS

Date Tested
15 November 2007

Mileage
23,665

MOT Test Number
880819017354

Test Location Expiry Date
14 November 2008

PASS

Date Tested
31 July 2007

Mileage
23,094

MOT Test Number
871342417289

Test Location Expiry Date
30 July 2008

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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